PT. INSPEKTINDO SINERGI PERSADA

AT
, L
SERVICES TIME SHEET oL STERTIEDO BNERT PERSASA
Hajili, Andre, Mamad, Asep, Nurman Pertamina EP Cirebon Regional 2 Zona 7 17-Nov-23
Personnel In Attendance: Customer: Date :
Period: October Thru November 2023 Contract/ PO Non: _mm:% Candra Yudha _ Our Ref:
Day Rate: Rig / Well: _u\ma Mundu-Field Jatibarang _
Per Diem Rate :
BILLING
No Day & Date Rig / Loc* Time* ACTIVITY Da Mob/ Demob Per diem
Y (USD) (Day)
1 Monday, 06 November 2023 ._m.:vmqm:m Mobilisasi Jakarta to Cirebon 1
Pipe Yard
2 Tuesday, 07 November 2023 .H””ﬂﬂwwm 07.00-17.00 | Inspeksi Casing 20" OD 94 PPF K55 BTC R-3 ERW 20 Jts. 1
3 | Wednesday, 08 November 2023 %”Mﬂwﬂm 07.00-17.00 |Inspeksi Casing 20" OD 94 PPF K55 BTC R-3 ERW 20 Jis. 1
4 | Thursday, 09 November 2023 .Muwdwﬂ% 07.00-17.00 |Inspeksi Casing 20" OD 94 PPF K55 BTC R-3 ERW 20 Jts. 1
5 Friday, 10 November 2023 anﬂwﬂ% 07.00-17.00|Inspeksi Casing 20" OD 94 PPF K55 BTC R-3 ERW 20 Jts. 1
6 Salurday, 11 November 2023 .H”deﬂm 07.00-19.00|Inspeksi Casing 20" OD 94 PPF K55 BTC R-3 ERW 20 Jts.and Reporting 1
7 Sunday, 12 November 2023 .H”wﬁﬂw 07.00-17.00|Inspeksi Casing 20" OD 94 PPF K55 BTC R-3 ERW 20 Jis. 1
8 Monday, 13 November 2023 .Hmwm_ﬂﬂ% 07.00-17.00 |Inspeksi Casing 20" OD 94 PPF K55 BTC R-3 ERW 20 Jis. 1
9 | Tuesday, 14 November 2023 ,M””dwﬂw 07.00-17.00|Inspeksi Casing 20" OD 94 PPF K55 BTC R-3 ERW 15 Jts. 1
10 | Wednesday, 15 November 2023 .H”.wdwwm 07.00-17.00|Inspeksi Casing 20" OD 94 PPF K55 BTC R-3 ERW 23 Jts. 1
11 | Thursday, 16 November 2023 .N”wﬁﬂm 07.00-21.00 |Inspeksi Casing 20" OD 94 PPF K55 BTC R-3 ERW 22 Jts.and Reporting 1
12 Friday, 17 November 2023 Submit Inspection Report and Demobilisasi Cirebon to Jakarta 1
TOTAL (Days) 12
TOTAL (USD)
* If Applicable GRAND TOTAL |
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